
From: <WA.Barten@mindef.nl> 
Date: Mon, Sep 16, 2019 at 7:17 AM 
Subject: RE: MACHC Disaster Response site for review 
To: <kathryn.ries@noaa.gov>, <LL.Dorst@mindef.nl>, <Chris.Thorne@ukho.gov.uk>, 
<M.Corveleijn.01@mindef.nl>, <matthew.borbash@navy.mil>, 
<MCJ.vd.Donck@mindef.nl>, <James.E.Rogers@nga.mil>, <Tim.Lowe@ukho.gov.uk>, 
<alberto.neves@iho.int>, <Sunny.Ahmed@ukho.gov.uk>, 
<machc.vicechair@noaa.gov>, <shep.smith@noaa.gov>, <peter.m.doherty@nga.mil>, 
<John.E.Lowell@nga.mil> 
Cc: <percy.pacheco@noaa.gov> 

 

Dear Katie 

  

The Netherlands are still conducting HADR operations (including survey operations) 
near Marsh Harbour (Great Abaco Island) with HNLMS Johan de Witt and Snellius. 

We are willing to give a small presentation of the survey operations at the MACH20. 

  

Best regards, 

  

Toine 
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